Dunwoody High School Tennis Donation Request

Dear

I am a part of an outstanding tennis program and team at Dunwoody High School! My teammates and I need your support to maintain the success of this program. We want to continue our winning ways and ask for your support today!

DeKalb County provides minimal funding for equipment, coaches, court maintenance and repair, and uniforms. All other costs are covered by the Dunwoody High School Tennis Booster Club. The DHS Tennis Booster Club is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization so all contributions are tax-deductible.

Our goal is to raise \$10,000 this year to support our program. The levels of contributions for the 2024 DHS Tennis season are as follows:

GOLD - \$500	SILVER - \$250	BRONZE - \$150	FAMILY - \$50	
Team Banner: Company logo/name PROMINENTLY featured on court banner	Team Banner: Company log/name BOLDLY featured on court banner			
Team Web Site: Company logo featured			Team Web Site: Family name listed	
Banquet: Recognition at year-end banquet				

The following are ways to contribute:

- Please make check payable to: DHS Tennis Booster Club and mail completed form/check to: Duncan Hastie, 4099 Chestnut Ridge Dr., Dunwoody, GA 30338
- Or donate online at: dunwoodytennis.com/sponsors and click "Become a Sponsor Now"
- Please indicate my name on your check or in the online donation notes so that I get credit for securing your donation.
- Email logo to: Kristin Smith (kosmith@bellsouth.net)
- Questions? Contact Ilana Tolk (<u>ilanajt@gmail.com</u>). Any amount you contribute will be greatly appreciated.

Thank you for supporting my teammates and me. Go Wildcats!!

Best Regards,

Dunwoody High School Tennis Team Sponsorship

Please complete and return this form with payment

Company or Family Name (preferred listing):				
Contact Name:				
Contact Name.				
Address:				
Email:				
Phone:		_		
Sponsor Level: Gold Silver	Bronze _	Family		
Payment: Check #	Online			
Player Recognition Name:				